A 54
P
a
s
s
iv
e
 C
o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
A
Quartz Crystal Oscillators
O ZTACC2,00MG  2MHz   68770
O ZTACC3,58MG  3,58MHz   68771
O ZTACC4,00MG  4MHz   51980
O ZTACC6,00MG  6MHz   68800
Technical parameters ZTACC
Frequency tolerance ±0,5%
Temperature range -20°C up to +80°C
Voltage sustaining capability 30pF
How to order ZTACC 2,00 MG
SMD Ceramic Resonators
ZTACC Series
O ZTTCC2,00MG  2MHz   68772
O ZTTCC3,58MG  3,58MHz   68773
O ZTTCC4,00MG  4MHz   68774
O ZTTCC6,00MG  6MHz   68804
Technical parameters ZTTCC
Frequency tolerance ±0,5%
Temperature range -20°C up to +80°C
Load capacitance 22pF
How to order ZTTCC 2,00 MG
ZTTCC Series
O ZTACS8,00MT  8MHz   68801
O ZTACS10,00MT  10MHz   68802
O ZTACS12,00MT  12MHz   68803
Technical parameters ZTACC
Frequency tolerance ±0,5%
Temperature range -20°C up to +80°C
How to order ZTACS 12,00 MT
O ZTTCS8,00MT  8MHz   68805
O ZTTCS10,00MT 10MHz   68806
O ZTTCS12,00MT 12MHz   68807
Technical parameters ZTTCS
Frequency tolerance ±0,5%
Temperature range -20°C up to +80°C
How to order ZTTCS 12,00 MT
ZTTCS Series
S KR 429 KHZ (CSB429P) 30181
S KR 455 KHZ (CSB455)   30182
S KR 485 KHZ  (CSB485)  30183
O KR 500 KHZ (RS500KHZ) 30184
Technical parameters KR
Frequency tolerance ±0,3%
Temperature range -20°C up to +80°C
How to order KR 429 kHz
KR Series
electroniconline
More information
needed?
ZTACS Series
www.soselectronic.com � info@soselectronic.com � DE: +49 (0) 8151 44 97 11 � : +421 55 786 04 19
Part No. Ord.No.
Part No. Ord.No.
Part No. Ord.No.
Part No. Ord.No.
Part No. Ord.No.